
Development Gala 2015/2016 Round 1

Session - 1
at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 1 Girls Open 100m IM                 
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  1:44.56 159    47.20
 Tate BULLEN (07) Nene Valley DQ SA     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  1:31.72 236    46.23
2. Doireann HOCKEL (06) Nene Valley  1:44.61 159    50.35
3. Freya EVANS (05) Corby  1:50.68 134    56.02
4. Charlie MOXAM (06) Corby  2:03.25 97  1:00.41
5. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley  2:03.85 95  1:01.71
6. Mya SMITH (06) Corby  2:07.01 88  1:01.48
 Ellie LATTA (05) Corby DQ T     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby  1:36.18 204    45.73
2. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  2:01.46 101    56.18
 Holly CRAMPTON (05) Corby DQ SA     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Aimee GREY (04) Corby  1:44.48 159    49.46
2. Katie THACKER (03) Corby  1:44.64 159    48.59
 Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby DQ SA     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Chloe EYLES (03) Nene Valley  1:30.55 245    40.73
2. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby  1:52.18 129    55.63
 Ellie POLLARD (02) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Chloe EYLES (03) Nene Valley  1:30.55 245    40.73
2. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  1:31.72 236    46.23
3. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby  1:36.18 204    45.73
4. Aimee GREY (04) Corby  1:44.48 159    49.46
5. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  1:44.56 159    47.20
6. Doireann HOCKEL (06) Nene Valley  1:44.61 159    50.35
7. Katie THACKER (03) Corby  1:44.64 159    48.59
8. Freya EVANS (05) Corby  1:50.68 134    56.02
9. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby  1:52.18 129    55.63
10. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  2:01.46 101    56.18
11. Charlie MOXAM (06) Corby  2:03.25 97  1:00.41
12. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley  2:03.85 95  1:01.71
13. Mya SMITH (06) Corby  2:07.01 88  1:01.48
 Ellie POLLARD (02) Corby DNC
 Tate BULLEN (07) Nene Valley DQ SA     
 Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby DQ SA     
 Holly CRAMPTON (05) Corby DQ SA     
 Ellie LATTA (05) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 2 Boys Open 100m IM                  
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby  2:26.09 41  1:07.41
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby  1:45.31 111    46.64
2. Finn WHITE (05) Corby  1:53.08 89    49.99
 Samuel COOKE (06) Corby DQ T     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Samuel BARKER (05) Nene Valley  1:38.94 134    45.56
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Samuel BARKER (05) Nene Valley  1:38.94 134    45.56
2. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby  1:45.31 111    46.64
3. Finn WHITE (05) Corby  1:53.08 89    49.99
4. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby  2:26.09 41  1:07.41
 Samuel COOKE (06) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 3 Girls Open 25m Butterfly           
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby    21.89
2. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby    27.37
3. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    30.97



10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    19.91
2. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley    26.99
 Mya SMITH (06) Corby DQ ST     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    18.81
2. Eloise STIDSTON (05) Corby    21.96
3. Holly CRAMPTON (05) Corby    28.24
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    18.81
2. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    19.91
3. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby    21.89
4. Eloise STIDSTON (05) Corby    21.96
5. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley    26.99
6. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby    27.37
7. Holly CRAMPTON (05) Corby    28.24
8. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    30.97
 Mya SMITH (06) Corby DQ ST     

EVENT 4 Boys Open 25m Butterfly            
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby    35.71
 Rowan BEATON (06) Corby DNC
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    22.05
2. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    23.42
3. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby    24.51
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Samuel BARKER (05) Nene Valley    19.75
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Samuel BARKER (05) Nene Valley    19.75
2. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    22.05
3. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    23.42
4. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby    24.51
5. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby    35.71
 Rowan BEATON (06) Corby DNC

EVENT 5 Girls Open 50m Butterfly           
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    50.09 115
2. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby    59.18 69
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Chloe EYLES (03) Nene Valley    40.22 222
 Ellie POLLARD (02) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Chloe EYLES (03) Nene Valley    40.22 222
2. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    50.09 115
3. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    50.42 113
4. Doireann HOCKEL (06) Nene Valley    51.97 103
5. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby    59.18 69
 Ellie POLLARD (02) Corby DNC

EVENT 6 Boys Open 50m Butterfly            
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    53.63 67
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    53.63 67

EVENT 7 Girls Open 50m Backstroke          
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby    48.56 147
2. Tate BULLEN (07) Nene Valley    59.40 80
3. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  1:06.37 57
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Doireann HOCKEL (06) Nene Valley    48.65 146
2. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    48.84 145
3. Freya EVANS (05) Corby    56.32 94
4. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    59.12 81
 Gabriela MARZEC (06) Corby DQ T     
 Elise KENDALL (06) Corby DQ T     



11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    41.68 233
2. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby    41.76 232
3. Eloise STIDSTON (05) Corby    47.58 157
4. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby    48.10 151
5. Sophie HOPKINS (05) Nene Valley    52.01 120
6. Isha ANAND (04) Nene Valley    54.55 104
7. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby    56.04 96
8. Holly CRAMPTON (05) Corby  1:02.35 69
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    47.39 158
2. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby    55.45 99
3. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby    55.93 96
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Chloe EYLES (03) Nene Valley    41.93 229
2. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby    54.68 103
 Ellie POLLARD (02) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    41.68 233
2. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby    41.76 232
3. Chloe EYLES (03) Nene Valley    41.93 229
4. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    47.39 158
5. Eloise STIDSTON (05) Corby    47.58 157
6. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby    48.10 151
7. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby    48.56 147
8. Doireann HOCKEL (06) Nene Valley    48.65 146
9. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    48.84 145
10. Sophie HOPKINS (05) Nene Valley    52.01 120
11. Isha ANAND (04) Nene Valley    54.55 104
12. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby    54.68 103
13. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby    55.45 99
14. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby    55.93 96
15. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby    56.04 96
16. Freya EVANS (05) Corby    56.32 94
17. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    59.12 81
18. Tate BULLEN (07) Nene Valley    59.40 80
19. Holly CRAMPTON (05) Corby  1:02.35 69
20. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  1:06.37 57
 Ellie POLLARD (02) Corby DNC
 Gabriela MARZEC (06) Corby DQ T     
 Elise KENDALL (06) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 8 Boys Open 50m Backstroke           
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley    59.56 51
2. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby  1:02.34 45
3. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby  1:04.66 40
4. Ollie CROSSMAN (07) Corby  1:10.21 31
5. Adam COYLE (06) Nene Valley  1:10.73 31
 Rowan BEATON (06) Corby DNC
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    44.42 125
2. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby    49.05 92
3. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    49.41 90
4. Samuel HAIGH (06) Corby  1:01.43 47
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Fionn CONROY (05) Nene Valley    48.09 98
2. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby    48.52 96
3. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    50.38 85
4. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby    54.64 67
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    51.30 81
 Josh HAIGH (04) Corby DQ FI     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Aidan CONROY (02) Nene Valley    56.60 60
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    44.42 125
2. Fionn CONROY (05) Nene Valley    48.09 98
3. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby    48.52 96
4. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby    49.05 92
5. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    49.41 90
6. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    50.38 85
7. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    51.30 81
8. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby    54.64 67
9. Aidan CONROY (02) Nene Valley    56.60 60
10. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley    59.56 51
11. Samuel HAIGH (06) Corby  1:01.43 47
12. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby  1:02.34 45
13. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby  1:04.66 40
14. Ollie CROSSMAN (07) Corby  1:10.21 31



15. Adam COYLE (06) Nene Valley  1:10.73 31
 Rowan BEATON (06) Corby DNC
 Josh HAIGH (04) Corby DQ FI     

EVENT 9 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke        
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby    59.30 114
2. Polly ANSON (06) Nene Valley  1:03.32 94
3. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby  1:08.84 73
4. Tate BULLEN (07) Nene Valley  1:09.90 69
5. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  1:10.43 68
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    49.05 202
2. Doireann HOCKEL (06) Nene Valley    55.69 138
3. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley    57.69 124
4. Freya EVANS (05) Corby    58.10 121
5. Charlie MOXAM (06) Corby  1:00.55 107
6. Seren SELLARS (06) Corby  1:00.60 107
7. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  1:00.77 106
8. Mya SMITH (06) Corby  1:04.41 89
9. Gabriela MARZEC (06) Corby  1:34.72 28
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby    49.70 194
2. Isha ANAND (04) Nene Valley    52.11 168
3. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby    52.38 166
4. Sophie HOPKINS (05) Nene Valley    54.68 146
 Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby DQ T     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Katie THACKER (03) Corby    49.44 197
2. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    59.97 110
3. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby  1:08.56 74
4. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby  1:09.02 72
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Chloe EYLES (03) Nene Valley    46.29 240
 Hannah PURVIS (03) Corby DNC
 Ellie POLLARD (02) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Chloe EYLES (03) Nene Valley    46.29 240
2. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    49.05 202
3. Katie THACKER (03) Corby    49.44 197
4. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby    49.70 194
5. Isha ANAND (04) Nene Valley    52.11 168
6. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby    52.38 166
7. Sophie HOPKINS (05) Nene Valley    54.68 146
8. Doireann HOCKEL (06) Nene Valley    55.69 138
9. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley    57.69 124
10. Freya EVANS (05) Corby    58.10 121
11. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby    59.30 114
12. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    59.97 110
13. Charlie MOXAM (06) Corby  1:00.55 107
14. Seren SELLARS (06) Corby  1:00.60 107
15. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  1:00.77 106
16. Polly ANSON (06) Nene Valley  1:03.32 94
17. Mya SMITH (06) Corby  1:04.41 89
18. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby  1:08.56 74
19. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby  1:08.84 73
20. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby  1:09.02 72
21. Tate BULLEN (07) Nene Valley  1:09.90 69
22. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  1:10.43 68
23. Gabriela MARZEC (06) Corby  1:34.72 28
 Hannah PURVIS (03) Corby DNC
 Ellie POLLARD (02) Corby DNC
 Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 10 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke         
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Frankie PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley  1:02.97 64
2. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley  1:18.20 33
3. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby  1:19.53 32
 Rowan BEATON (06) Corby DNC
 Ollie CROSSMAN (07) Corby DQ SA     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby  1:04.81 59
2. Finn WHITE (05) Corby  1:07.38 52
3. Samuel HAIGH (06) Corby  1:21.38 29



11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Samuel BARKER (05) Nene Valley    52.21 113
2. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby  1:00.55 72
3. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby  1:03.87 61
4. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby  1:07.09 53
 Fionn CONROY (05) Nene Valley DQ SH     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    52.21 113
2. Josh HAIGH (04) Corby  1:09.05 48
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
 Aidan CONROY (02) Nene Valley DQ SL     
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Samuel BARKER (05) Nene Valley    52.21 113
1. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    52.21 113
3. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby  1:00.55 72
4. Frankie PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley  1:02.97 64
5. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby  1:03.87 61
6. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby  1:04.81 59
7. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby  1:07.09 53
8. Finn WHITE (05) Corby  1:07.38 52
9. Josh HAIGH (04) Corby  1:09.05 48
10. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley  1:18.20 33
11. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby  1:19.53 32
12. Samuel HAIGH (06) Corby  1:21.38 29
 Rowan BEATON (06) Corby DNC
 Ollie CROSSMAN (07) Corby DQ SA     
 Fionn CONROY (05) Nene Valley DQ SH     
 Aidan CONROY (02) Nene Valley DQ SL     

EVENT 11 Girls Open 50m Freestyle           
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby    44.96 138
2. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby    55.62 72
3. Tate BULLEN (07) Nene Valley    55.89 71
4. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    56.94 67
5. Polly ANSON (06) Nene Valley  1:01.90 52
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    36.33 261
2. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    42.31 165
3. Doireann HOCKEL (06) Nene Valley    42.86 159
4. Freya EVANS (05) Corby    43.39 153
5. Seren SELLARS (06) Corby    44.32 144
6. Charlie MOXAM (06) Corby    45.32 134
7. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley    52.93 84
8. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    54.20 78
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    37.09 246
2. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby    38.27 223
3. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby    39.25 207
4. Eloise STIDSTON (05) Corby    40.56 188
5. Sophie HOPKINS (05) Nene Valley    46.72 123
6. Isha ANAND (04) Nene Valley    47.94 113
7. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby    50.04 100
8. Holly CRAMPTON (05) Corby    53.90 80
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    40.14 194
2. Katie THACKER (03) Corby    40.61 187
3. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby    48.70 108
4. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby    49.74 101
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Chloe EYLES (03) Nene Valley    35.53 279
2. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby    42.48 163
 Ellie POLLARD (02) Corby DNC
 Hannah PURVIS (03) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Chloe EYLES (03) Nene Valley    35.53 279
2. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    36.33 261
3. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    37.09 246
4. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby    38.27 223
5. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby    39.25 207
6. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    40.14 194
7. Eloise STIDSTON (05) Corby    40.56 188
8. Katie THACKER (03) Corby    40.61 187
9. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    42.31 165
10. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby    42.48 163
11. Doireann HOCKEL (06) Nene Valley    42.86 159
12. Freya EVANS (05) Corby    43.39 153
13. Seren SELLARS (06) Corby    44.32 144
14. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby    44.96 138
15. Charlie MOXAM (06) Corby    45.32 134



16. Sophie HOPKINS (05) Nene Valley    46.72 123
17. Isha ANAND (04) Nene Valley    47.94 113
18. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby    48.70 108
19. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby    49.74 101
20. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby    50.04 100
21. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley    52.93 84
22. Holly CRAMPTON (05) Corby    53.90 80
23. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    54.20 78
24. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby    55.62 72
25. Tate BULLEN (07) Nene Valley    55.89 71
26. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    56.94 67
27. Polly ANSON (06) Nene Valley  1:01.90 52
 Ellie POLLARD (02) Corby DNC
 Hannah PURVIS (03) Corby DNC

EVENT 12 Boys Open 50m Freestyle            
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby    50.48 64
2. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby    58.28 42
3. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley  1:00.20 38
4. Frankie PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley  1:02.07 34
5. Adam COYLE (06) Nene Valley  1:12.19 22
 Rowan BEATON (06) Corby DNC
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    39.11 139
2. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    43.08 104
3. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby    45.91 85
4. Samuel HAIGH (06) Corby    57.96 42
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Samuel BARKER (05) Nene Valley    38.18 149
2. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby    41.72 114
3. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    42.68 106
4. Fionn CONROY (05) Nene Valley    44.67 93
5. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby    49.97 66
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    43.96 97
2. Josh HAIGH (04) Corby  1:06.17 28
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Aidan CONROY (02) Nene Valley    46.34 83
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Samuel BARKER (05) Nene Valley    38.18 149
2. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    39.11 139
3. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby    41.72 114
4. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    42.68 106
5. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    43.08 104
6. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    43.96 97
7. Fionn CONROY (05) Nene Valley    44.67 93
8. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby    45.91 85
9. Aidan CONROY (02) Nene Valley    46.34 83
10. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby    49.97 66
11. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby    50.48 64
12. Samuel HAIGH (06) Corby    57.96 42
13. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby    58.28 42
14. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley  1:00.20 38
15. Frankie PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley  1:02.07 34
16. Josh HAIGH (04) Corby  1:06.17 28
17. Adam COYLE (06) Nene Valley  1:12.19 22
 Rowan BEATON (06) Corby DNC

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2570 - Licensed To Corby ASC                       


